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M-town_BB
Border Bandit

BB Scout 03-16
A4A-1

Rolling Tide Scout
Free Agency week
Scoutaholic
3q7r7w3t

NED SCHNEBLY
Money clip

PTS
634.40
614.95
581.45
565.00
562.50
558.00
557.40
498.25
473.65
455.60
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BEHIND

-19.45
-52.95
-69.40
-71.90
-76.40
-77.00
-136.15
-160.75
-178.80
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